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Player

Steve Stricker
Steven Alker
Stephen Ames
Padraig Harrington
Jerry Kelly
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Alex Cejka

Ernie Els
Stewart Cink
Thongchai Jaidee
David Toms
Mark Hensby
K.J. Choi
Richard Green
Bernhard Langer
Joe Durant

Phil Mickelson
Paul Broadhurst
Kevin Sutherland
Y.E. Yang
Harrison Frazar
Vijay Singh

Brett Quigley
Marco Dawson
Brian Gay

Ken Duke
Darren Clarke
Rod Pampling
Tim Petrovic
Retief Goosen
Justin Leonard
Paul Goydos
Robert Karlsson
Thomas Bjorn
Charlie Wi

Dicky Pride
Rocco Mediate
Billy Andrade
Colin Montgomerie
Mike Weir

Kirk Triplett

Ken Tanigawa
Greg Chalmers
Paul Stankowski
Steve Flesch
Jeff Maggert
Ricardo Gonzalez
Stuart Appleby
Scott Parel

Wes Short Jr
Lee Janzen
Woody Austin
Scott Dunlap
Mario Tizian
Shane Bertsch
Steve Pate

Fred Couples
Doug Barron
Bob Estes

Matt Gogel

John Huston

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking
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13816
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570
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Rob Labritz
Timothy O'Neal
Michael Allen
David Branshaw
Brandt Jobe

Scott McCarron
Gene Sauers
Arjun Atwal

John Daly

Heath Slocum
Jim Furyk

Davis Love lll
Glen Day

Adilson Da Silva
Peter Baker
Jason Schultz
David McKenzie
Billy Mayfair

Tim Herron

Dean Wilson
Katsumasa Miyamoto
Tom Gillis

Tom Pernice Jr
Kris Blanks

Keith Horne
Phillip Archer
David Bransdon
Euan Mcintosh
Michael Jonzon
Steve Jones
Phillip Price

Jose Maria Olazabal
Steve Allan
Mauricio Molina
John Kemp (a)
Craig Barlow
James Kingston
David Duval
Anders Hansen
Jeev Milkha Singh
Paul Lawrie

Scott Hend

Jay Haas

John Senden
Jason Bohn
Carlos Franco
Clark Dennis
Peter Fowler
Patrik Sjoland
Joakim Haeggman
Cameron Beckman
Kent Jones

Chris Dimarco
Harry Rudolph
Jesper Parnevik
Fred Funk
Michael Campbell
Mark Walker
Bradley Dredge
Jean Francois Remesy
Emanuele Canonica
Gustavo Acosta
Mikael Lundberg
Robert Coles
Michael Long
Stephen Dodd
Greig Hutcheon
Simon Khan
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1.736
1.688
1.614
1.599
1.550
1.508
1.484
1.473
1.457
1.390
1.377
1.370
1.362
1.334
1.305
1.244
1.238
1.216
1.168
1.114
1.108
1.096
1.037
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0.940
0.930
0.891
0.881
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0.623
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Gary Orr

Shaun Micheel
Olin Browne
David Shacklady
Greg Owen
Mark Brown
Paul Eales
Simon Brown
Markus Brier
Paul Streeter
Steen Tinning
Gary Marks
Duffy Waldorf
Raymond Russel
Boo Weekley
Andrew Raitt
Jeff Sluman
Thomas Gdgele
Scott Verplank
Philip Golding
André Bossert
lan Woosnam
Willie Wood
Andrew Marshall
Niclas Fasth
Jose Coceres
Lionel Alexandre
Malcolm Mackenzie
Van Phillips
Paul McGinley
Jason Norris
Tracy Phillips
Roger Chapman
Mark O'Meara
Gary Evans
Corey Pavin
Gary Wolstenholme
Jarmo Sandelin
Gary Murphy
Mike Small

Marc Farry
Peter O'Malley
Thomas Levet
Stuart Little
Kenny Perry
Chris Williams
Miguel Angel Martin
Fran Quinn
Magnus P Atlevi
Brian Cooper
Christian Cevaer
Mardan Mamat
Paul Wesselingh
Tom Lehman
Esteban Toledo
Andrew Oldcorn
Santiago Luna
Alan Mclean
Peter Wilson
Jonathan Kaye
Mark Mouland
Mike Goodes
David Frost
Liam Bond

Mark James
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